
3m210

FLATS
ENTRANCE

SHOP
ENTRANCE

UNIT:

EXTERNAL FORECOURT PRIVATELY
OWNED

NEXT DOOR SHOP

Manhole

PAVEMENT
70

0

1000

CAMDEN HIGH STREET

19 CAMDEN HIGH STREET

BICYCLE STANDS LAMP POST BICYCLE STANDS

NEXT DOOR SHOP

1576 900 1480

50
50

18
57

22
50

18
50

EXTENT OF OWNERSHIP

3956

350

Drg No:

Title:

Scale:

Job:

Address:

Stage:

Client:

001

1:50 @ A3

19 Camden High Street, London, NW1 7JE

05.02.2024

Survey Drawings

WOK AND FIRE

Eagle House 163 City Road,
London, EC1V 1NR

GENERAL NOTES:
Drawings To Be Read In Conjunction With Relevant Drawing And Specs.

Drawings Not To Be Scaled.
All Dimensions To Be Checked On Site.

Contractor To Check Site Thoroughly & Report Any Discrepancies.
Any Discrepencies Are To Be Pointed To The Agent .

No Responsibility Will Be Taken For Works Which Are Unforeseen And For Any Subsequent
Alterations Made Which Are Beyond The Control Of The Agent.

This Drawing Shall Not Be Used For Building Regulations And / Or Construction Purposes.

Drawn by:

EAV

ExistingPlans

Mohammed Siraj

Forecourt Layout



3m210

CHAIR SIZES: 450X450 MM
TABLE SIZES: 450X450 MM

OUTDOOR TABLE
SIZES: 450x450 MM

OUTDOOR CHAIRS
SIZES: 450X450 MM

450

450

EXTENT OF OWNERSHIP

PORTION OF THE HIGHWAY TO  BE
AFFECTED BY THE CHANGE OF
USE TO PLACE TABLE AND CHAIRS

FLATS
ENTRANCE

SHOP
ENTRANCE

UNIT:

NEXT DOOR SHOP

Manhole

PAVEMENT
21

00
70

0

1000

EXTERNAL FORECOURT PRIVATELY 
OWNED
PROPOSED 2 TABLES AND 4 CHAIRS 92

7

NON SMOKING AREANON SMOKING AREA

CAMDEN HIGH STREET

19 CAMDEN HIGH STREET

BICYCLE STANDS LAMP POST BICYCLE STANDS

NEXT DOOR SHOP

1576 900 1480

10
00

41
22

18
57

22
50

18
50

69
06

3955

Proposed terrace to be a no smoking area

NON SMOKING AREA BOUNDARIES

Drg No:

Title:

Scale:

Job:

Address:

Stage:

Client:

002

1:50 @ A3

19 Camden High Street, London, NW1 7JE

05.02.2024

Survey Drawings

WOK AND FIRE

Eagle House 163 City Road,
London, EC1V 1NR

GENERAL NOTES:
Drawings To Be Read In Conjunction With Relevant Drawing And Specs.

Drawings Not To Be Scaled.
All Dimensions To Be Checked On Site.

Contractor To Check Site Thoroughly & Report Any Discrepancies.
Any Discrepencies Are To Be Pointed To The Agent .

No Responsibility Will Be Taken For Works Which Are Unforeseen And For Any Subsequent
Alterations Made Which Are Beyond The Control Of The Agent.

This Drawing Shall Not Be Used For Building Regulations And / Or Construction Purposes.

Drawn by:

EAV

Proposed Plans

Mohammed Siraj

Forecourt Layout


	Wok&Fire 19 Camden High Street - Existing Forecourt Drawings
	Sheets and Views
	Existing Forecourt


	Wok&Fire 19 Camden High Street - Proposed Forecourt Drawings
	Sheets and Views
	Proposed Forecourt



